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AlB ol Z2HW1): 1000.1 S2o| Z2KW2): 0

FEE IS FW3I) 948.50

FEEHZo| MBS Z2 SZH(W4) 1.2

2 E et 2 F: 2000 ml HERL 100 ml

EItHe MBS 126.34_ Tt e FFE: 126.40

W4=g st Al R/ EF LY=ot = - TIHHH)

W4= 2000 *( 126.40 -  126.34)/100 = 1.2

09 X| gte| ZHZIHE(WS): 6.64
OfX|ste| MEH: 14.47 .0ix| Bte| =& 2k 21.11

*APEHF 2 [(W1-W2)-(W3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W2)*100

=[( 10001 - 0 )( 9485 + 12 + 664 ) 10001 - O )*100
= 44 %
APER S Hols MA BN BT 956.34

A s e s1}2 sntg  |atzHvE H D

40mm 0 956.34 100.0 100

30mm 0.00 956.34 100.0 100

25mm 0.00 956.34 100.0 95~100

20mm 177.80 778.54 81.4 80~90

13mm 192.38 586.16 61.3 60~78

10mm 108.89 477.27 49.9 45~68

5mm 140.69 336.58 35.2 25~45

2.5mm 121.82 214.76 225 15~33

0.6mm 96.83 117.93 12.3 6~18

0.3mm 33.82 84.11 8.8 4~14

0.15mm 28.44 55.67 5.8 3~10

0.08mm 23.22 32.45 3.4 2~8

PAN 28.69 3.76

= 3t 7 952.58
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